POSITROL
INSTALLATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
MODELS
PM2A3
PM2A5
PM2A9
PM2B3
PM2B5

We hope you will be  pleased with our product.  If you have any questions concerning our
warranty, repair, modification or returned goods process, please contact your local  distributor.
HOW TO ORDER:
          Kessler - Ellis  Products  Co.
          10 Industrial Way East
          Eatontown,   NJ  07724
          (732)  935 - 1320
          Toll  Free 800 - 631 - 2165
          Fax (732) - 935 - 9344
WARRANTY
This product is warrantied against defects in materials
and workmanship for a period of two (2) years from the date
of shipment to Buyer.
The Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the
defective unit at the option of the manufacturer. This warranty
is void if the product has been altered, misused, dismantled,
or otherwise abused.
ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IM-
PLIED, ARE EXCLUDED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED
TO THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
Series
PM2
Position Monitor
Operating Voltage
A = 110 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
B = 220 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
C = 24 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
Inputs
3 = Separate Up / Down Inputs
5 = One Count Input, One Up / Down Control
9 = Quadrature Input
Accessories
Separate non keyboard panel order # 34235
Separate keyboard panel order # 34237
SAMPLE: PM2 A 3